1
Single 1.9A High-Speed, Low-Side
Gate Driver
TF0211
Rev. 1.0
Features
  �Efficient, low-cost solution for driving MOSFETs and

R4 IN*/ENIN*/EN
SOT-23-5L
Ordering Information YearYear WeekWeek
PART NUMBER PACKAGE PACK / Qty
MARK
TF0211C-USQ SOT-23-5L T&R / 3,000
T0280/81
YYWW
TF0211E-USQ SOT-23-5L T&R / 3,000
MARK
T0211C /11E
YYWW
Dec. 2022
2
TF0211
Single 1.9A High-Speed, Low-Side Gate Driver
Pin Descriptions
Pin Diagrams
PIN NAME PIN NUMBER PIN DESCRIPTION
VCC 1 Supply input
GND 2 Supply return
IN 3 Logic input, see input/output response table pg. 3
IN* (TF0211C) 4 Logic input, see input/output response table pg. 3
EN (TF0211E ) 4 Enable input,  see input/output response  table pg. 3
Top View: SOT23-5L
Functional Block Diagram
Vcc
IN